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2000-01 | $6,937,550 $3,760,703 $10,698,253 $70,016,697
2001-02 | $7,638,078 $1,783,373 $9,421,451 $79,438,148
2002-03 | $6,392,372 $1,338,979 $7,731,351 $87,169,499
2003-04 | $4,164,402 $522,724 $4,687,126 $91,856,625
2004-05 | ($265,822) $1,675,852 $1,410,030 $93,266,655
2005-06 | $3,093,366 $4,389,395 $7,482,761 $100,749,416
2006-07 | ($3,164,067) | $4,226,936 $1,062,869 $101,812,285
2007-08 | ($17,409,800) | $3,251,543 ($14,158,257) | $87,654,028
2008-09 | ($1,358,963) |$1,554,781 $195,818 $87,849,846
2009-10 | ($1,268,938) | $557,201 ($711,737) $87,138,109
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